
Pompano Beach High 

Sport   Coach Email Remind: 
Text 81010 

Fall 
Football  
(July 31st )  

Coach Jones Coachmelj@gmail.com @pbhsfb 

Cheer 
(July 31st )  

Coach Jackson carreon.jackson@browardschools.com @pbhschee 

Swimming  
(July 31st )  

Coach Judd Michael.judd@browardschools.com @pbhssw 

Golf 
(July 31st )  

Coach Hammond   Billy.hammondjr@browardschools.com @4g79f 

Cross Country  
(July 31st ) 

Coach Didymus Thomas.didymus@browardschools.com @cdidy 

Girls Volleyball  
(July 31st ) 

Coach Pico Luis.beauchamp@browardschools.com @pbhsvl 
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Winter 
Girls Soccer 
 (Oct 9th )  

Coach Frey Jason.frey@browardschools.com @6989g3 

Boys Soccer  
(Oct 16th ) 

Coach Townsend coachtylerpbhs@gmail.com @e39kb 

Boys basketball 
(Oct 30th ) 

Coach Stone Jamesy.stone@browardschools.com @pbhsbal 

Girls Basketball 
(Oct 22nd ) 

Coach Wright dawnawright25@gmail.com @tornadoesg 

Spring 
Tennis 
(Jan 22nd ) 

Coach Messano Jdmmessano@aol.com @pbhs201 

Baseball 
(Jan 29th ) 

Coach Giummule Joseph.giummule@browardschools.com @ pbhsbas 

Softball  
(Jan 22nd )  

Coach McGuire wheelsmc4@hotmail.com @pbhssb 

Track  
(Jan 22nd )  

Coach Didymus Thomas.didymus@browardschools.com @cdidy 

Water Polo  
(Jan 15th ) 

Coach Moore Scott.moore@copbfl.com @pbhspolo 

Boys Volleyball 
(Feb 6th )  

Coach Pico Luis.beauchamp@browardschools.com @pbhsvl 

Flag Football 
 (Feb 13th ) 

Coach Firth Johnathan.firth@browardschools.com @h248h 
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